
 

 

Full-Time Fee Metrix 2021-22 Academic Year 

 

Full-time teaching: (Mon-Friday, Day-time) 

GCSE 

Two year regular GCSE programme 

Standard programme (8 GCSE subjects, 

PSHE and sports) 

Fees per annum 

£8,450 

One year intensive GCSE programme 

5 subjects 

Additional subject 

Fees per annum 

£7,700 

£1,450 

 

A LEVEL 

Two year regular A Level programme  

1 subject 
2 subjects 
3 subjects 

Additional subject 

Fees per annum 

£3,750 
£7,450 
£9,700 

£1,200 

One year intensive A Level programme  

1 subject 
2 subjects 
3 subjects 

Additional subject 

Fees per annum 

£4,900 
£9,750 
£11,950 

£1,450 

18 months intensive A Level programme 

(starting in January) 

Fees for the whole programme 

£16,500 

GCSE (Retake) Fees per annum 

£1540 



University Preparation Program (UPP): For our University Preparation Program (UPP), a one-
time fee of £2500 will be charged. However, for our regular GCE A Level students it is 
completely free of cost. 

 

Additional Fee 

Registration fee (non-refundable) 
Laboratory charges for Science and 

Computing (per subject) 

£150 
£350 

 

Examination Fee 

Exam Fee GCSE and IGCSE per subject 
Exam Fee GCE AS and A Level per subject 

Science GCE CPAC per subject (not 

applicable for full-time students) 

GCE/ GCSE Extended Project Qualification 

and Coursework 

£195 

£270 

£4,900 
 

£490 

 
Payment Structure for Full-Time students: 
 
Fees are paid annually or in termly or monthly instalments. 
Annual Fee Payment: Tuition fee payments made for the whole academic year in full on or 
before 30th September 2021 will draw a 5% discount on the amounts quoted above. Please 
note that this does not apply to registration fees, exam fees or any other additional fees. 
 
Termly Fee Payments: Payments must be made by bank transfer in three instalments: on or 
before the first day of the Autumn Term (06th September 2021), on or before the first day of the 
Spring Term (4th January 2022) and on or before the first day of the Summer Term, (19th April 
2022). 
 
Monthly Fee Payments: Monthly fees must be paid by bank transfer or card in 9 instalments. 
The first instalment should be made by bank transfer, card or cash in September and the 
subsequent eight payments, till May, must be paid by bank transfer or card.  
 
One full term notice period will be required, in the event of leaving Harrow Independent College. 
 
Additional Information: 
 
Examination Fees: All examination fees are payable by the candidate. College fees do not 
include examination fees. 
 
Textbooks: Text books are not supplied by the College. Students will be provided with the book 
names and will be required to obtain these books externally. 
 


