

# Full-Time Fee Metrix 2021-22 Academic Year

# Full-time teaching: (Mon-Friday, Day-time)

## **GCSE**

Two year regular GCSE programme	Fees per annum
Standard programme (8 GCSE subjects, PSHE and sports)	£8,450
One year intensive GCSE programme	Fees per annum
5 subjects	£7,700
Additional subject	£1,450

## A LEVEL

Two year regular A Level programme	Fees per annum
1 subject	£3,750
2 subjects	£7,450
3 subjects	£9,700
,	,
Additional subject	£1,200
One year intensive A Level programme	Fees per annum
1 subject	£4,900
2 subjects	£9,750
3 subjects	£11,950
Additional subject	£1,450
18 months intensive A Level programme	Fees for the whole programme
(starting in January)	£16,500
GCSE (Retake)	Fees per annum
	£1540

**University Preparation Program (UPP):** For our University Preparation Program (UPP), a one-time fee of £2500 will be charged. However, for our regular GCE A Level students it is completely free of cost.

#### **Additional Fee**

Registration fee (non-refundable)	£150
Laboratory charges for Science and	£350
Computing (per subject)	

### **Examination Fee**

Exam Fee GCSE and IGCSE per subject	£195
Exam Fee GCE AS and A Level per subject	£270
Science GCE CPAC per subject (not	£4,900
applicable for full-time students)	
GCE/ GCSE Extended Project Qualification	£490
and Coursework	

### **Payment Structure for Full-Time students:**

Fees are paid annually or in termly or monthly instalments.

Annual Fee Payment: Tuition fee payments made for the whole academic year in full on or before 30th September 2021 will draw a 5% discount on the amounts quoted above. Please note that this does not apply to registration fees, exam fees or any other additional fees.

Termly Fee Payments: Payments must be made by bank transfer in three instalments: on or before the first day of the Autumn Term (06th September 2021), on or before the first day of the Spring Term (4th January 2022) and on or before the first day of the Summer Term, (19th April 2022).

Monthly Fee Payments: Monthly fees must be paid by bank transfer or card in 9 instalments. The first instalment should be made by bank transfer, card or cash in September and the subsequent eight payments, till May, must be paid by bank transfer or card.

One full term notice period will be required, in the event of leaving Harrow Independent College.

#### **Additional Information:**

Examination Fees: All examination fees are payable by the candidate. College fees do not include examination fees.

Textbooks: Text books are not supplied by the College. Students will be provided with the book names and will be required to obtain these books externally.